## International Society Museum Ludwig Cologne

Thank you very much for your support!

## I / We would like to become a member of the International Society of the Museum Ludwig Cologne

NAME (FIRST NAME, FAMILY NAME)

ADDRESS (STREET, NUMBER)

CITY, STATE

E-MAIL

PHONE

RECOMMENDED BY

My annual contribution is: \_\_\_\_ \$ 5,000 (single) \_\_\_\_ \$ 7,500 (family)

Contributions can be made to the International Society Museum Ludwig, Cologne at the **King Baudouin Foundation United States** (KBFUS). KBFUS is a public charity, within the meaning of Sections 501(c) (3) and 509(a) (1) of the IRC, and donors may claim the maximum tax benefits allowed by U.S. tax law for their contributions. **Gifts by check:** Write your check to KBFUS, and write "International Society Museum Ludwig, Cologne" in the memo section. Send it to KBFUS, 10 Rockefeller Plaza, 16<sup>th</sup> Floor, New York, NY 10020.

**Gifts by credit card:** Go to www.kbfus.org, click on the 'Donate Now' button and select "International Society Museum Ludwig, Cologne". For gifts by wire transfer or to contribute other types of property, contact KBFUS at: info@kbfus.org, phone (212) 713 7660.

Herewith I agree with the use of my personal data for membership purposes.

SIGNATURE



Gesellschaft für Moderne Kunst am Museum Ludwig Köln e.V.

Bischofsgartenstraße 1, 50667 Cologne, Germany

Gesellschaft für Moderne Kunst am Museum Ludwig Köln

